
National Institute for the Empowerment of Persons with Visual Disabilities (Divyangjan)
116, Rajpur Road, Dehradun (Uttarakhand)

DSE-DB
Statement of Marks-2019-21 SECOND YEAR THEORY

Examination of Center: Ashtavakra Institute of Rehabilitation Sciences & Research, Rohini, Delhi Held In JULY 2021

Paper-VII Paper-VIII Paper-IX Paper-X Paper-XI Paper-XII Total Remark
S.No Name Roll No Int


40
Ext


60
Total


100
Int


40
Ext


60
Total


100
Int


40
Ext


60
Total


100
Int


40
Ext


60
Total


100
Int


40
Ext


60
Total


100
Int


40
Ext


60
Total


100
600

1. ASHVANI KUMAR 19210401 30 36 66 31 37 68 29 46 75 31 47 78 30 53 83 31 51 82 452 Pass

2. DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA 19210402 29 18 47 30 24 54 28 24 52 30 27 57 28 27 55 27 24 51 316 Reappear in Theory-[Paper-VII(Ext)]

3. DEVENDRA KUMAR GURJAR 19210403 26 19 45 27 24 51 24 26 50 28 35 63 27 35 62 27 33 60 331 +5 Grace Marks in Theory-[Paper-VII(ext)]

4. HEMANT KUMAR 19210404 28 25 53 27 31 58 25 24 49 29 26 55 27 34 61 26 24 50 326 Pass

5. HITESH 19210405 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 Absent in Theory-[All(Int & Ext)]

6. JAI KISHAN 19210406 28 24 52 29 27 56 28 26 54 29 35 64 28 34 62 30 36 66 354 Pass

7. JYOTI 19210407 32 46 78 32 40 72 31 42 73 32 43 75 30 50 80 33 45 78 456 Pass

8. KHUSHBU 19210408 33 44 77 32 38 70 32 41 73 33 45 78 31 47 78 33 47 80 456 Pass

9. MEENU 19210409 31 35 66 32 35 67 30 43 73 31 44 75 30 39 69 32 42 74 424 Pass

10. MOHD SAMAD 19210410 27 35 62 26 30 56 26 40 66 29 41 70 27 47 74 29 37 66 394 Pass

11. MONI 19210411 30 32 62 31 32 63 29 46 75 29 39 68 30 47 77 33 44 77 422 Pass

12. NEHA VATS 19210412 34 39 73 32 43 75 31 49 80 33 50 83 31 48 79 28 50 78 468 Pass

13. NETRAPAL SINGH 19210413 29 24 53 28 24 52 27 27 54 29 16 45 27 24 51 28 24 52 307 Reappear in Theory-[Paper-X(Ext)]

14. NISHANT SHARMA 19210414 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 Absent in Theory-[All(Int & Ext)]

15. PREETI 19210415 28 27 55 28 24 52 27 26 53 30 24 54 28 37 65 29 35 64 343 Pass

16. RAHUL 19210416 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 Absent in Theory-[All(Int & Ext)]

17. RAMVEER SINGH 19210417 30 24 54 28 24 52 26 24 50 30 30 60 29 34 63 30 26 56 335 Pass

18. RUCHI YADAV 19210418 32 34 66 30 37 67 30 43 73 32 39 71 31 51 82 31 44 75 434 Pass

19. SANDEEP KUMAR 19210419 29 32 61 30 26 56 28 36 64 30 35 65 29 48 77 29 44 73 396 Pass

20. SHRUTI 19210420 27 24 51 27 25 52 28 24 52 29 30 59 29 40 69 28 35 63 346 Pass

21. SONU 19210421 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 Absent in Theory-[All(Int & Ext)]

22. SONU YOGI 19210422 31 35 66 30 34 64 30 28 58 31 27 58 29 24 53 31 35 66 365 Pass

23. SRISHTI 19210423 32 36 68 30 24 54 32 45 77 31 41 72 32 48 80 31 48 79 430 Pass

24. SURAJ 19210424 33 48 81 32 33 65 31 39 70 33 38 71 32 45 77 33 34 67 431 Pass

25. VIKAS 19210425 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 Absent in Theory-[All(Int & Ext)]

26. VIKASH CHAUDHARY 19210426 27 24 51 27 24 51 28 26 54 29 25 54 27 29 56 28 35 63 329 Pass

27. VISHAL 19210427 33 42 75 31 33 64 32 41 73 33 34 67 33 47 80 32 34 66 425 Pass

28. YADUVEER SINGH 19210428 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 Absent in Theory-[All(Int & Ext)]

Note
Pass Percentage 40% in theory & 50% in practicum in each subject separately (Internal & External)
Pass Class 40 - 49.9%
Second Div 50 - 59.9%
First Div 60 - 74.9%
Distinction 75% or above
Place NIEPVD, Dehradun
Dated 14-10-2021 PREPARED BY CHECKED & VERIFIED BY INCHARGE, NIEPVD-NBER



National Institute for the Empowerment of Persons with Visual Disabilities (Divyangjan)
116, Rajpur Road, Dehradun (Uttarakhand)

DSE-DB
Statement of Marks-2019-21 SECOND YEAR PRACTICAL

Examination of Center: Ashtavakra Institute of Rehabilitation Sciences & Research, Rohini, Delhi Held In JULY 2021

Case Study-6 Asses & Eval-7 Develop. GIEP-8 Total Grand Total Remark Grand Total Final Remark
S.No Name Roll No Int

120
Ext 


80
Total


200
Int
120

Ext 

80

Total

200

Int

150

Ext 

100

Total

250

650 Theo+Prac

1250

All Sem

2700

1. ASHVANI KUMAR 19210401 84 55 139 86 57 143 110 72 182 464 916 Pass 1890 Pass With First Division

2. DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA 19210402 85 57 142 84 55 139 108 71 179 460 776 Pass 1667 Withheld

3. DEVENDRA KUMAR GURJAR 19210403 75 48 123 78 51 129 98 58 156 408 739 Pass 1557 Pass With Second Division

4. HEMANT KUMAR 19210404 75 49 124 77 51 128 99 57 156 408 734 Pass 1532 Withheld

5. HITESH 19210405 A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 0 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)] 0 Withheld

6. JAI KISHAN 19210406 80 51 131 77 49 126 101 61 162 419 773 Pass 1671 Pass With First Division

7. JYOTI 19210407 93 64 157 96 62 158 118 77 195 510 966 Pass 1967 Withheld

8. KHUSHBU 19210408 93 62 155 95 63 158 118 75 193 506 962 Pass 2023 Pass With First Division

9. MEENU 19210409 91 61 152 91 61 152 110 73 183 487 911 Pass 1946 Pass With First Division

10. MOHD SAMAD 19210410 74 50 124 78 53 131 100 61 161 416 810 Pass 1749 Pass With First Division

11. MONI 19210411 90 59 149 88 58 146 108 72 180 475 897 Pass 1842 Pass With First Division

12. NEHA VATS 19210412 94 63 157 96 62 158 118 78 196 511 979 Pass 2082 Pass With Distinction

13. NETRAPAL SINGH 19210413 82 54 136 77 55 132 102 62 164 432 739 Pass 1523 Withheld

14. NISHANT SHARMA 19210414 A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 0 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)] 167 Withheld

15. PREETI 19210415 81 52 133 80 53 133 104 61 165 431 774 Pass 1678 Pass With First Division

16. RAHUL 19210416 A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 0 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)] 0 Withheld

17. RAMVEER SINGH 19210417 78 54 132 78 53 131 103 67 170 433 768 Pass 1687 Withheld

18. RUCHI YADAV 19210418 91 61 152 93 62 155 114 75 189 496 930 Pass 1997 Pass With First Division

19. SANDEEP KUMAR 19210419 81 55 136 82 54 136 105 69 174 446 842 Pass 1759 Pass With First Division

20. SHRUTI 19210420 75 49 124 74 48 122 98 61 159 405 751 Pass 1591 Withheld

21. SONU 19210421 A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 0 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)] 0 Withheld

22. SONU YOGI 19210422 90 60 150 90 59 149 112 75 187 486 851 Pass 1808 Pass With First Division

23. SRISHTI 19210423 91 61 152 92 62 154 114 75 189 495 925 Pass 1963 Pass With First Division

24. SURAJ 19210424 93 63 156 94 62 156 115 77 192 504 935 Pass 1994 Pass With First Division

25. VIKAS 19210425 A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 0 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)] 0 Withheld

26. VIKASH CHAUDHARY 19210426 79 53 132 81 54 135 101 65 166 433 762 Pass 1557 Withheld

27. VISHAL 19210427 92 63 155 94 61 155 115 76 191 501 926 Pass 1966 Pass With First Division

28. YADUVEER SINGH 19210428 A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 0 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)] 0 Withheld

Note
Pass Percentage 40% in theory & 50% in practicum in each subject separately (Internal & External)
Pass Class 40 - 49.9%
Second Div 50 - 59.9%
First Div 60 - 74.9%
Distinction 75% or above
Place NIEPVD, Dehradun
Dated 14-10-2021 PREPARED BY CHECKED & VERIFIED BY INCHARGE, NIEPVD-NBER


